
TARIFA: GDMTO MULTIPLICADOR:
87.97 kW 10 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 157131100147

11,975 kW/h $ 22,056

153 11,828 kW/h $815

96.31 % MES $ 21,242

$264,677.52 MXN $9,774.00 MXN $254,903.52 MXN

575 W 153 428.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Abril de 2024 25 de Abril de 2024

# 20240001

TARIFA: GDMTO MULTIPLICADOR:  

153 Seraphon Bifacial 575W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00

4433952749 @OdenzEnergy odenz.contacto@gmail.com



1 $ 264,677.52 $ 9,774.00 $ 0.00 $ 254,903.52 $ 254,903.52 $ 254,903.52

2 $ 272,617.85 $ 10,067.22 $ 0.00 $ 262,550.63 $ 262,550.63 $ 517,454.15

3 $ 280,796.38 $ 10,369.24 $ 0.00 $ 270,427.14 $ 270,427.14 $ 787,881.29

4 $ 289,220.27 $ 10,680.31 $ 0.00 $ 278,539.96 $ 278,539.96 $ 1,066,421.25

5 $ 297,896.88 $ 11,000.72 $ 0.00 $ 286,896.16 $ 286,896.16 $ 1,353,317.41

6 $ 306,833.79 $ 11,330.74 $ 0.00 $ 295,503.04 $ 295,503.04 $ 1,648,820.45

7 $ 316,038.80 $ 11,670.67 $ 0.00 $ 304,368.13 $ 304,368.13 $ 1,953,188.58

8 $ 325,519.96 $ 12,020.79 $ 0.00 $ 313,499.18 $ 313,499.18 $ 2,266,687.76

9 $ 335,285.56 $ 12,381.41 $ 0.00 $ 322,904.15 $ 322,904.15 $ 2,589,591.91

10 $ 345,344.13 $ 12,752.85 $ 0.00 $ 332,591.28 $ 332,591.28 $ 2,922,183.19

11 $ 355,704.45 $ 13,135.44 $ 0.00 $ 342,569.02 $ 342,569.02 $ 3,264,752.21

12 $ 366,375.59 $ 13,529.50 $ 0.00 $ 352,846.09 $ 352,846.09 $ 3,617,598.29

13 $ 377,366.86 $ 13,935.39 $ 0.00 $ 363,431.47 $ 363,431.47 $ 3,981,029.76

14 $ 388,687.86 $ 14,353.45 $ 0.00 $ 374,334.41 $ 374,334.41 $ 4,355,364.17

15 $ 400,348.50 $ 14,784.05 $ 0.00 $ 385,564.45 $ 385,564.45 $ 4,740,928.62

16 $ 412,358.95 $ 15,227.57 $ 0.00 $ 397,131.38 $ 397,131.38 $ 5,138,060.00

17 $ 424,729.72 $ 15,684.40 $ 0.00 $ 409,045.32 $ 409,045.32 $ 5,547,105.32

18 $ 437,471.61 $ 16,154.93 $ 0.00 $ 421,316.68 $ 421,316.68 $ 5,968,422.00

19 $ 450,595.76 $ 16,639.58 $ 0.00 $ 433,956.18 $ 433,956.18 $ 6,402,378.18

20 $ 464,113.63 $ 17,138.77 $ 0.00 $ 446,974.87 $ 446,974.87 $ 6,849,353.04

21 $ 478,037.04 $ 17,652.93 $ 0.00 $ 460,384.11 $ 460,384.11 $ 7,309,737.15

22 $ 492,378.15 $ 18,182.52 $ 0.00 $ 474,195.63 $ 474,195.63 $ 7,783,932.79

23 $ 507,149.50 $ 18,727.99 $ 0.00 $ 488,421.50 $ 488,421.50 $ 8,272,354.29

24 $ 522,363.98 $ 19,289.83 $ 0.00 $ 503,074.15 $ 503,074.15 $ 8,775,428.44

25 $ 538,034.90 $ 19,868.53 $ 0.00 $ 518,166.37 $ 518,166.37 $ 9,293,594.81

Nicolas Bravo 1810 Villa Universidad


